



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 23 8 Rivera Eddie (WS)7 28 2 Brown Campos Jason (MB)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 67 Total Team
9 13 18 Rosario Pedro (OP)
5 7 21 Vargas Pelegrin (WS)
5 8 16 Burgos Ramon (MB)
6 25 Total Team
2 4 8 Rivera Eddie (WS)
2 4 5 Nieves Pedro (MB)
2 3 16 Burgos Ramon (MB)
7 73 Total Team
3 10 8 Rivera Eddie (WS)
3 9 25 Rosado Gabriel (S)
1 6 3 Guzman Pablo (WS)

27 Total Team
75 165 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

15 62 Total Team
4 18 22 Solano Alpizar Gilberth
3 8 2 Brown Campos Jason (MB)
3 7 15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo
7 39 Total Team
4 13 2 Brown Campos Jason (MB)
1 5 12 Arias Obregón Cristopher
1 5 8 Araya Urbina Andres (S)
0 43 Total Team

19 Total Team
41 144 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR � Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Guzman Pablo (WS)
5 Nieves Pedro (MB)
7 Iglesias Arturo (S)
8 Rivera Eddie (WS)

15 Rodriguez Jonathan (MB)
16 Burgos Ramon (MB)
17 Colon Jessie (MB)
18 Rosario Pedro (OP)
21 Vargas Pelegrin (WS)
22 Rivera Josue (WS)
24 Cabrera Rivera Arnel (L)L
25 Rosado Gabriel (S)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Manuel Acevedo (PUR)
Luis E. Ruiz (PUR)

CRC � Costa Rica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Chavez Rodriguez Luis Guillermo (L)L
2 Brown Campos Jason (MB)
7 Salas Nuñez Mariano (OP)
8 Araya Urbina Andres (S)
9 Estrada Duran Fabian (MB)

10 Gutierrez Mora Luis Felipe (S)
12 Arias Obregón Cristopher (WS)
13 Ortiz Benavides Jose Andres (WS)
15 Chan Gamboa Luis Ricardo (OP)
21 Reid Parkinson Japheth (MB)
22 Solano Alpizar Gilberth (OP)
23 Ramirez Vargas Oscar (WS)

L L L
  


  
 

  
  
 
 
 
  
  

7

1

4
1
3
1
4
1

Coach:
Assistant:

JOSE ENRIQUE PAVON R
MARCO PALMA

Referees: Nolan Tash (TTO) & Juan Infantes (CUB)

CRC
PUR 3

0 17
25

12
25

12
25

41
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:23 0:19 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 30007/06/2018

Pinar del Rio

Sala 19 de noviembre

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 16:37  Total: 1:07

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 07/06/2018  16:49 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL � Match result
Men Challenge Cup Cuba 2018
Clasification


